
Show #90765 (Tony Burris): WVQHA April 30-May 1, 2016 Show (04/30/2016-05/01/2016)

20. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow5.00

2 555 To Sleepy To Flash Amanda Specht Kristin Smith4.00

3 60 Beau Last Investment Elizabeth D Schramm Elizabeth D Schramm3.00

4 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Bobby Dean Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

DQ 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas0.00

21. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow3.00

2 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

3 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer1.00

23. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow5.00

2 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette4.00

3 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover3.00

4 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar2.00

5 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh1.00

24. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler1.00

26. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman8.00

2 351 Dark Blue Favorite Brenda Arthur Brenda Arthur7.00

3 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn6.00

4 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien5.00

5 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar4.00

6 60 Beau Last Investment Elizabeth D Schramm Elizabeth D Schramm3.00

7 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover2.00

DQ 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman0.00

27. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand5.00

2 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith4.00

3 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette3.00

4 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

DQ 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

28. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

2 555 To Sleepy To Flash Amanda Specht Kristin Smith0.00

3 552 Bettin On Me Brian Craig Emily Marschand0.00

4 808 A Krymsun Chevy Amanda Specht John And Brenda Ackerman0.00

5 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00
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6 89 So Many Chips Rachel Dawn Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler0.00

7 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Amanda Specht Thelma M O'Brien0.00

8 883 I Am Worth The Wait Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier0.00

9 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn0.00

29. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler1.00

31. NAQHA 8811: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 435 Lucksury Invitation Cheyenne Lane Brand David Brand3.00

2 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman2.00

3 602 Xtra Assets Jordan Dunham Nancy Fout1.00

33. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Kid Awesomeness Laura Hughes Nash Laura Hughes Nash1.00

39. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Kid Awesomeness Laura Hughes Nash Laura Hughes Nash1.00

44. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Bachelor Number III E Darrell Jones E Darrell Jones1.00

45. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes1.00

46. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 STKS Execute Dean McCoy Dean McCoy2.00

2 496 I Am Fearless Heather Michelle Ellenberger Kyle G Hughes1.00

47. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Faye Milesky Kristin Smith0.00

2 1025 An Hour Late Brooke Lynn Palmer Brooke Lynn Palmer0.00

3 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

4 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn0.00

5 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

6 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman0.00

7 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover0.00

8 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

9 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien0.00

DQ 450 Roansome Cowboy Carla Whaley Delaney Carter Tittel0.00

49. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Bachelor Number III E Darrell Jones E Darrell Jones1.00

50. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes1.00
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51. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Sherlocks Secret Clu Garrett Lee Freeman Michael And Shannon 5.00

2 620 STKS Execute Dean McCoy Dean McCoy4.00

3 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn3.00

4 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas2.00

5 496 I Am Fearless Heather Michelle Ellenberger Kyle G Hughes1.00

52. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kyle Glenn II Hughes Kristin Smith6.00

2 524 Gota Good Rodder Brian Craig Kiley Marschand5.00

3 1025 An Hour Late Brooke Lynn Palmer Brooke Lynn Palmer4.00

4 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman3.00

5 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien2.00

56. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Sherlocks Secret Clu Garrett Lee Freeman Michael And Shannon 3.00

2 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd2.00

3 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach1.00

57. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Trent Wolen Kristin Smith2.00

2 695 Giorgio De Krymsun Collin A Huddle Collin A Huddle1.00

59. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 449 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish2.00

2 97 Kiss And Tattle Connie Gorby Mays Ronald Or Connie Mays1.00

60. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Shez Telling Me Faye Milesky Kristin Smith2.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

61. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman5.00

2 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel4.00

3 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase3.00

4 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin2.00

5 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks1.00

65. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 449 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish2.00

2 97 Kiss And Tattle Dan J Beam Ronald Or Connie Mays1.00

66. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Choo Choos Secret Donald A Jox Thomas L Powell3.00

2 444 Shez Telling Me Kyle Glenn II Hughes Kristin Smith2.00
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3 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

67. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel1.00

68. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman3.00

2 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase2.00

3 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin1.00

71. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Shez Telling Me Trent Wolen Kristin Smith1.00

74. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Scootin On A Gucci Angel D Cain Angel D Cain4.00

2 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer3.00

3 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel2.00

4 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

75. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines0.00

2 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young0.00

3 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin0.00

4 824 Scootin On A Gucci Angel D Cain Angel D Cain0.00

5 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar0.00

6 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith0.00

7 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel0.00

8 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase0.00

9 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer0.00

76. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

3 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover0.00

4 351 Dark Blue Favorite Brenda Arthur Brenda Arthur0.00

5 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman0.00

6 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman0.00

7 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar0.00

8 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn0.00

9 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien0.00

77. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand8.00

2 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith7.00

3 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin6.00

4 1025 An Hour Late Brooke Lynn Palmer Brooke Lynn Palmer5.00
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5 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young4.00

6 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith3.00

7 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel2.00

DQ 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith0.00

78. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach5.00

2 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens4.00

3 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley3.00

4 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

5 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

79. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 345 Conclusive Kelann Sarah E Smith Erika N Young4.00

2 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler3.00

3 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds2.00

4 470 Miss Fancy Payne Hailey Jeffers Kelly L Hoschar1.00

80. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens8.00

2 345 Conclusive Kelann Sarah E Smith Erika N Young7.00

3 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach6.00

4 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley5.00

5 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds4.00

6 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler3.00

7 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

8 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter1.00

81. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens5.00

2 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds4.00

3 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter3.00

4 470 Miss Fancy Payne Hailey Jeffers Kelly L Hoschar2.00

5 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley1.00

82. NAQHA 8800: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman2.00

2 325 Goodtime Pete Madison Goldsberry Diana L Klein1.00

86. NAQHA 8805: Open English - Exhibition - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan0.00

88. NAQHA 8817: Novice English Walk Trot - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter6.00

2 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens5.00

3 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd4.00
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4 613 Km Invested  In Bo Dixie L Susman Ben M Susman3.00

5 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00

6 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

89. NAQHA 8830: English Walk Trot All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 847 Pip Pip Hoo Ray Amanda Payne Amanda Payne5.00

2 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach4.00

3 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan3.00

4 613 Km Invested  In Bo Dixie L Susman Ben M Susman2.00

5 602 Xtra Assets Leah McIntire Nancy Fout1.00

90. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00

2 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

91. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 Docs Yeller Annabelle Halstead Jill Halstead1.00

92. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 554 Diesel Upgrade Diana L Klein Carla Whaley5.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry4.00

3 338 Last Friday Night Amanda Specht Betty L Harman3.00

4 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter2.00

5 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

94. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers3.00

2 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds2.00

3 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens1.00

95. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette5.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry4.00

3 426 Certain To Be Good Carling N Graham Wayne Davis3.00

4 602 Xtra Assets Leah McIntire Nancy Fout2.00

5 824 Scootin On A Gucci Angel D Cain Angel D Cain1.00

96. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley7.00

2 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds6.00

3 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers5.00

4 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter4.00

5 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens3.00

6 428 Willy Be Chipped Courtney Glover Courtney Glover2.00

7 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

99. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach8.00

2 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan7.00

3 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley6.00

4 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds5.00

5 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers4.00

6 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter3.00

7 428 Willy Be Chipped Courtney Glover Courtney Glover2.00

8 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

100. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks4.00

2 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman3.00

3 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry2.00

4 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman1.00

102. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith6.00

2 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr5.00

3 847 Pip Pip Hoo Ray Amanda Payne Amanda Payne4.00

4 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase3.00

5 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand2.00

6 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette1.00

103. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Get R Done Son Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson2.00

2 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

104. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 Docs Yeller Annabelle Halstead Jill Halstead1.00

105. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Euitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

106. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

2 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds1.00

107. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand7.00

2 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette6.00

3 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase5.00

4 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry4.00

5 602 Xtra Assets Leah McIntire Nancy Fout3.00

6 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00
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7 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr1.00

108. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach4.00

2 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds3.00

3 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley2.00

4 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers1.00

110. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman4.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry3.00

3 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks2.00

4 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman1.00

111. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley3.00

2 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

112. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand5.00

2 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette4.00

3 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr3.00

4 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith2.00

5 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase1.00

113. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin7.00

2 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith6.00

3 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young5.00

4 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines4.00

5 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel3.00

6 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler2.00

7 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

115. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh3.00

2 170 Too Hot To Ask Jonathan A Cain Jonathan A Cain2.00

3 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer1.00

116. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour4.00

2 435 Lucksury Invitation Brooke Lynn Brand David Brand3.00

3 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

4 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson1.00

117. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette4.00

2 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh3.00

3 170 Too Hot To Ask Jonathan A Cain Jonathan A Cain2.00

4 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow1.00

118. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 My Lazy Goodbar Lauren Harvey Lauren Harvey7.00

2 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers6.00

3 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour5.00

4 777 EZ Innovations Dylan A Martin McKalah L Martin4.00

5 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley3.00

6 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler2.00

7 435 Lucksury Invitation Brooke Lynn Brand David Brand1.00

119. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman7.00

2 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover6.00

3 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman5.00

4 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman4.00

5 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks3.00

6 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien2.00

7 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow1.00

120. NAQHA 8802: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 435 Lucksury Invitation Cheyenne Lane Brand David Brand3.00

2 602 Xtra Assets Jordan Dunham Nancy Fout2.00

3 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman1.00

122. AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers3.00

2 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley2.00

DQ 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson0.00

123. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette3.00

2 475 Perfect Potential Cathy A Johnson Mary Etta Johnson2.00

3 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand1.00

124. NAQHA 8806: Open Western Pleasure - Exhibition - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 607 Easy To Be Bay Kay M Rice Kay M Rice0.00

0 526 Miss Certain Timothy R Carr Katie Jean Frame0.00

127. NAQHA 110: Novice Western Walk Trot - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith7.00

2 77 Straituporontherocks Brent R Mitchell Brent R Mitchell6.00

3 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage5.00
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4 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines4.00

5 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel3.00

6 7241 Zippos Star Chip Madison Brown Madison Brown2.00

128. NAQHA 8808: Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith0.00

2 77 Straituporontherocks Brent R Mitchell Brent R Mitchell0.00

3 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young0.00

4 174 Iron Mann Karen E Goff Karen E Goff0.00

5 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler0.00

6 435 Lucksury Invitation Ashley Woods David Brand0.00

7 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines0.00

8 455 My Kisses R A Blazin Diana L Klein Diann Kimberling0.00

9 602 Xtra Assets Lisa Sekula Nancy Fout0.00

129. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith4.00

2 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler3.00

3 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00

4 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel1.00

131. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1662 Pressurized Gold Bar Timothy R Carr Tracy Morrison7.00

2 537 Suddenly Certain Kelly Carr Andrea Barnaba6.00

3 514 I Know I Will Begood Justin S Mullens Ben Or Dixie Susman5.00

4 527 Our Version Of Barbi Sara Black Whitney Wimmers4.00

5 530 Watcher Rocktheblues Jessica Lynn Haines Larry & Sunny Drugh3.00

6 103 Son Of A Duegooder Bobby Dean Kelly A Sabol2.00

7 529 Lil Lo Lita Rachel Dawn Stiffler Hiedie Lee Taylor1.00

132. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 170 Too Hot To Ask Jonathan A Cain Jonathan A Cain3.00

2 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer2.00

3 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow1.00

133. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers3.00

2 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour2.00

3 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson1.00

134. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 707 Ona Klear Day Grant Whitmore Renee Whitmore0.00

2 526 Miss Certain David A Frame Katie Jean Frame0.00

3 1662 Pressurized Gold Bar Tracy Wimer Tracy Morrison0.00

4 537 Suddenly Certain Andrea Barnaba Andrea Barnaba0.00

5 331 Maker Radical Stacey L Chase Kyndal Lee Bowman0.00
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6 174 Iron Mann Karen E Goff Karen E Goff0.00

7 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young0.00

8 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

9 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin0.00

135. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 695 Giorgio De Krymsun Collin A Huddle Collin A Huddle7.00

2 531 I Only Accept Chex R J Wolen Kristin Smith6.00

3 258 My Lazy Goodbar Lauren Harvey Lauren Harvey5.00

4 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers4.00

5 435 Lucksury Invitation Brooke Lynn Brand David Brand3.00

6 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour2.00

7 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson1.00

136. NAQHA 8814: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Goodtime Pete Madison Goldsberry Diana L Klein6.00

2 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman5.00

3 602 Xtra Assets Jordan Dunham Nancy Fout4.00

4 331 Maker Radical Audrey Jividen Kyndal Lee Bowman3.00

5 40 Steady Investee Sophia Frazier Susan L Scott2.00

6 435 Lucksury Invitation Cheyenne Lane Brand David Brand1.00

140. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 707 Ona Klear Day Renee Whitmore Renee Whitmore0.00

2 629 Lazy In Stilettos Sherry L Gordon Sherry L Gordon0.00

3 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

4 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long0.00

5 662 One Mean Machine James H Gordon Sherry Gordon0.00

6 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman0.00

7 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

8 605 Evening On The Range Kathy Freestone-Reach Kathy Freestone-Reach0.00

9 298 Red Rock Deluxe Donald Lee Herndon Donald Lee Herndon0.00

141. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 Lazy As Zin James R Jr Smiley James R Jr Smiley4.00

2 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand3.00

3 531 I Only Accept Chex Kristin Smith Kristin Smith2.00

4 537 Suddenly Certain Andrea Barnaba Andrea Barnaba1.00

144. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4 Just A Bit Of Pine Erin Dunn Erin Dunn3.00

2 519 Gotta Little Pep Bretta Jackson Cindy And Larry Stone2.00

DQ 603 A Bankers Honey Adam D Somerville Miranda Somerville0.00

145. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 517 Real Deal Cat Kaylynn Mollohan Miranda Somerville3.00
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2 433 Pars Jazzy Kitty Kaylynn Mollohan Kaylynn Mollohan2.00

DQ 603 A Bankers Honey Adam D Somerville Miranda Somerville0.00

146. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4 Just A Bit Of Pine Erin Dunn Erin Dunn3.00

2 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien2.00

3 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh1.00

148. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Amanda Specht Thelma M O'Brien5.00

2 4 Just A Bit Of Pine Erin Dunn Erin Dunn4.00

3 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh3.00

4 517 Real Deal Cat Kaylynn Mollohan Miranda Somerville2.00

DQ 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas0.00

149. WVQHA 142: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh4.00

2 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas3.00

3 517 Real Deal Cat Kaylynn Mollohan Miranda Somerville2.00

4 603 A Bankers Honey Adam D Somerville Miranda Somerville1.00

236. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 526 Miss Certain Timothy R Carr Katie Jean Frame0.00

2 531 I Only Accept Chex Kristin Smith Kristin Smith0.00

3 707 Ona Klear Day Grant Whitmore Renee Whitmore0.00

4 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

5 883 I Am Worth The Wait Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier0.00

6 425 Freak N Kool Justin S Mullens Amy D Mullens0.00

7 607 Easy To Be Bay Kay M Rice Kay M Rice0.00

8 560 Invitation Temtation Rachel Dawn Stiffler Patsy Ann Geier0.00

9 554 Diesel Upgrade Diana L Klein Carla Whaley0.00

239. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 EZ Innovations Dylan A Martin McKalah L Martin7.00

2 695 Giorgio De Krymsun Collin A Huddle Collin A Huddle6.00

3 258 My Lazy Goodbar Lauren Harvey Lauren Harvey5.00

4 1662 Pressurized Gold Bar Macey Gage Tracy Morrison4.00

5 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour3.00

297. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 525 Just What I Expected Ashley Woods Jennifer Findley7.00

2 338 Last Friday Night Amanda Specht Betty L Harman6.00

3 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach5.00

4 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan4.00

5 554 Diesel Upgrade Diana L Klein Carla Whaley3.00

6 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr2.00
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1012. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Choo Choos Secret Donald A Jox Thomas L Powell0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Shez Telling Me Kyle Glenn II Hughes Kristin Smith0.00

1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Sherlocks Secret Clu Garrett Lee Freeman Michael And Shannon 0.00

1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes0.00

1133. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand6.00

2 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn5.00

3 590 Only Zipped For Now Jessica Lynn Haines Luanne Coleman4.00

4 89 So Many Chips Jessica Lynn Haines Mekala B Stiffler3.00

5 560 Invitation Temtation Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier2.00

6 604 Lazy As Zin Kelly Carr James R Jr Smiley1.00

1134. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 475 Perfect Potential Cathy A Johnson Mary Etta Johnson4.00

2 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh3.00

DQ 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

DQ 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand0.00

1136. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler1.00

1137. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand5.00

2 475 Perfect Potential Cathy A Johnson Mary Etta Johnson4.00

3 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn3.00

DQ 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

DQ 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh0.00

1138. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 883 I Am Worth The Wait Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier5.00

2 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn4.00

3 560 Invitation Temtation Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier3.00

4 89 So Many Chips Jessica Lynn Haines Mekala B Stiffler2.00

DQ 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand0.00

2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Shez Telling Me Faye Milesky Kristin Smith0.00
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2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 449 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish0.00

2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes0.00

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 STKS Execute Dean McCoy Dean McCoy0.00

4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Sherlocks Secret Clu Garrett Lee Freeman Michael And Shannon 0.00

4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Trent Wolen Kristin Smith0.00
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20. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Amanda Specht Kristin Smith5.00

2 60 Beau Last Investment Elizabeth D Schramm Elizabeth D Schramm4.00

3 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow3.00

4 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Bobby Dean Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

DQ 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas0.00

21. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow3.00

2 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

3 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer1.00

23. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow5.00

2 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette4.00

3 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover3.00

4 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar2.00

5 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh1.00

24. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler1.00

26. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman8.00

2 351 Dark Blue Favorite Brenda Arthur Brenda Arthur7.00

3 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar6.00

4 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien5.00

5 60 Beau Last Investment Elizabeth D Schramm Elizabeth D Schramm4.00

6 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn3.00

7 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover2.00

DQ 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman0.00

27. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand5.00

2 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette4.00

3 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith3.00

4 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

DQ 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

28. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

2 552 Bettin On Me Brian Craig Emily Marschand0.00

3 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

4 883 I Am Worth The Wait Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier0.00

5 808 A Krymsun Chevy Amanda Specht John And Brenda Ackerman0.00
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6 555 To Sleepy To Flash Amanda Specht Kristin Smith0.00

7 89 So Many Chips Rachel Dawn Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler0.00

8 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Amanda Specht Thelma M O'Brien0.00

9 560 Invitation Temtation Rachel Dawn Stiffler Patsy Ann Geier0.00

DQ 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn0.00

29. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler1.00

31. NAQHA 8811: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman3.00

2 435 Lucksury Invitation Cheyenne Lane Brand David Brand2.00

3 602 Xtra Assets Jordan Dunham Nancy Fout1.00

33. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Kid Awesomeness Laura Hughes Nash Laura Hughes Nash1.00

39. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Kid Awesomeness Laura Hughes Nash Laura Hughes Nash1.00

44. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Bachelor Number III E Darrell Jones E Darrell Jones1.00

45. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes1.00

46. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 STKS Execute Dean McCoy Dean McCoy2.00

2 496 I Am Fearless Heather Michelle Ellenberger Kyle G Hughes1.00

47. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Faye Milesky Kristin Smith0.00

2 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

3 1025 An Hour Late Brooke Lynn Palmer Brooke Lynn Palmer0.00

4 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman0.00

5 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn0.00

6 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

7 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover0.00

8 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

9 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien0.00

DQ 450 Roansome Cowboy Carla Whaley Delaney Carter Tittel0.00

49. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Bachelor Number III E Darrell Jones E Darrell Jones1.00

50. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes1.00

51. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 STKS Execute Dean McCoy Dean McCoy5.00

2 431 Sherlocks Secret Clu Garrett Lee Freeman Michael And Shannon 4.00

3 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn3.00

4 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas2.00

5 496 I Am Fearless Heather Michelle Ellenberger Kyle G Hughes1.00

52. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kyle Glenn II Hughes Kristin Smith6.00

2 524 Gota Good Rodder Brian Craig Kiley Marschand5.00

3 1025 An Hour Late Brooke Lynn Palmer Brooke Lynn Palmer4.00

4 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman3.00

5 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien2.00

56. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Sherlocks Secret Clu Garrett Lee Freeman Michael And Shannon 3.00

2 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach2.00

3 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

57. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Trent Wolen Kristin Smith2.00

2 695 Giorgio De Krymsun Collin A Huddle Collin A Huddle1.00

59. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 97 Kiss And Tattle Connie Gorby Mays Ronald Or Connie Mays2.00

2 449 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish1.00

60. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Shez Telling Me Faye Milesky Kristin Smith2.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

61. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman5.00

2 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel4.00

3 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase3.00

4 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin2.00

5 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks1.00

65. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 97 Kiss And Tattle Dan J Beam Ronald Or Connie Mays2.00

2 449 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish1.00

66. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Choo Choos Secret Donald A Jox Thomas L Powell3.00
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2 444 Shez Telling Me Kyle Glenn II Hughes Kristin Smith2.00

3 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

67. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel1.00

68. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman3.00

2 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase2.00

3 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin1.00

71. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Shez Telling Me Trent Wolen Kristin Smith1.00

74. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Scootin On A Gucci Angel D Cain Angel D Cain4.00

2 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer3.00

3 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry2.00

4 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel1.00

75. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines0.00

2 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin0.00

3 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young0.00

4 824 Scootin On A Gucci Angel D Cain Angel D Cain0.00

5 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar0.00

6 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel0.00

7 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase0.00

8 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith0.00

9 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer0.00

76. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

3 351 Dark Blue Favorite Brenda Arthur Brenda Arthur0.00

4 714 Embrace This Legend Judith Volkar Judith Volkar0.00

5 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman0.00

6 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman0.00

7 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien0.00

8 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover0.00

9 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn0.00

77. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith8.00

2 1025 An Hour Late Brooke Lynn Palmer Brooke Lynn Palmer7.00

3 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand6.00
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4 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin5.00

5 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young4.00

6 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith3.00

7 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel2.00

DQ 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith0.00

78. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach5.00

2 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley4.00

3 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens3.00

4 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

5 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

79. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler4.00

2 345 Conclusive Kelann Sarah E Smith Erika N Young3.00

3 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds2.00

4 470 Miss Fancy Payne Hailey Jeffers Kelly L Hoschar1.00

80. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens8.00

2 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach7.00

3 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley6.00

4 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds5.00

5 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers4.00

6 345 Conclusive Kelann Sarah E Smith Erika N Young3.00

7 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter2.00

8 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler1.00

81. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens5.00

2 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds4.00

3 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter3.00

4 470 Miss Fancy Payne Hailey Jeffers Kelly L Hoschar2.00

5 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley1.00

82. NAQHA 8800: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman2.00

2 325 Goodtime Pete Madison Goldsberry Diana L Klein1.00

86. NAQHA 8805: Open English - Exhibition - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan0.00

88. NAQHA 8817: Novice English Walk Trot - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens6.00

2 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter5.00
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3 613 Km Invested  In Bo Dixie L Susman Ben M Susman4.00

4 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd3.00

5 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00

6 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

89. NAQHA 8830: English Walk Trot All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 847 Pip Pip Hoo Ray Amanda Payne Amanda Payne5.00

2 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach4.00

3 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan3.00

4 602 Xtra Assets Leah McIntire Nancy Fout2.00

5 613 Km Invested  In Bo Dixie L Susman Ben M Susman1.00

90. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00

2 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

91. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 Docs Yeller Annabelle Halstead Jill Halstead1.00

92. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 338 Last Friday Night Amanda Specht Betty L Harman5.00

2 554 Diesel Upgrade Diana L Klein Carla Whaley4.00

3 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry3.00

4 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter2.00

5 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

94. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds3.00

2 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

3 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens1.00

95. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette5.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry4.00

3 824 Scootin On A Gucci Angel D Cain Angel D Cain3.00

4 602 Xtra Assets Leah McIntire Nancy Fout2.00

5 426 Certain To Be Good Carling N Graham Wayne Davis1.00

96. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds7.00

2 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley6.00

3 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers5.00

4 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter4.00

5 428 Willy Be Chipped Courtney Glover Courtney Glover3.00

6 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd2.00

7 2999 Repeat The Rythmn Brooklyn Jo Stephens Brooklyn Jo Stephens1.00
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99. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach8.00

2 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan7.00

3 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley6.00

4 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds5.00

5 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers4.00

6 428 Willy Be Chipped Courtney Glover Courtney Glover3.00

7 413 Good Indeed Autumn Paige Carter Lisa B Carter2.00

8 217 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

100. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks4.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry3.00

3 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman2.00

4 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman1.00

102. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 847 Pip Pip Hoo Ray Amanda Payne Amanda Payne6.00

2 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith5.00

3 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette4.00

4 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr3.00

5 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase2.00

6 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand1.00

103. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Get R Done Son Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson2.00

2 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

104. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 Docs Yeller Annabelle Halstead Jill Halstead1.00

105. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Euitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

2 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

106. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

2 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds1.00

107. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette7.00

2 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase6.00

3 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry5.00

4 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand4.00

5 602 Xtra Assets Leah McIntire Nancy Fout3.00
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6 500 Js Color Me Zippin Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00

7 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr1.00

108. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach4.00

2 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley3.00

3 713 Tired Of The Details Lauren M Founds Penni Founds2.00

4 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers1.00

110. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks4.00

2 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman3.00

3 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman2.00

4 176 DGS Pony Tales Kelly N Thornsberry Kelly N Thornsberry1.00

111. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley3.00

2 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

112. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette5.00

2 737 Sky Blue Dancer Stacey L Chase Stacey L Chase4.00

3 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand3.00

4 555 To Sleepy To Flash Kristin Smith Kristin Smith2.00

5 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr1.00

113. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin7.00

2 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young6.00

3 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel5.00

4 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines4.00

5 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith3.00

6 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler2.00

7 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage1.00

115. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh3.00

2 170 Too Hot To Ask Jonathan A Cain Jonathan A Cain2.00

3 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer1.00

116. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour4.00

2 435 Lucksury Invitation Brooke Lynn Brand David Brand3.00

3 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers2.00

4 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson1.00

117. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette4.00

2 170 Too Hot To Ask Jonathan A Cain Jonathan A Cain3.00

3 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow2.00

4 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh1.00

118. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 My Lazy Goodbar Lauren Harvey Lauren Harvey7.00

2 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers6.00

3 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour5.00

4 777 EZ Innovations Dylan A Martin McKalah L Martin4.00

5 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley3.00

6 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler2.00

7 435 Lucksury Invitation Brooke Lynn Brand David Brand1.00

119. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman7.00

2 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman6.00

3 156 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover5.00

4 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow4.00

5 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks3.00

6 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien2.00

7 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman1.00

120. NAQHA 8802: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 435 Lucksury Invitation Cheyenne Lane Brand David Brand3.00

2 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman2.00

3 602 Xtra Assets Jordan Dunham Nancy Fout1.00

122. AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers3.00

2 525 Just What I Expected Claire Findley Jennifer Findley2.00

DQ 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson0.00

123. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Born Blazin Hot Paige M Kette Paige M Kette3.00

2 475 Perfect Potential Cathy A Johnson Mary Etta Johnson2.00

3 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand1.00

124. NAQHA 8806: Open Western Pleasure - Exhibition - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 607 Easy To Be Bay Kay M Rice Kay M Rice0.00

0 526 Miss Certain Timothy R Carr Katie Jean Frame0.00

127. NAQHA 110: Novice Western Walk Trot - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 77 Straituporontherocks Brent R Mitchell Brent R Mitchell7.00

2 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith6.00
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3 666 Lexi Loper Genevieve A Kraus Donna J Kage5.00

4 7241 Zippos Star Chip Madison Brown Madison Brown4.00

5 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines3.00

6 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel2.00

128. NAQHA 8808: Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young0.00

2 77 Straituporontherocks Brent R Mitchell Brent R Mitchell0.00

3 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith0.00

4 174 Iron Mann Karen E Goff Karen E Goff0.00

5 435 Lucksury Invitation Ashley Woods David Brand0.00

6 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler0.00

7 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines0.00

8 455 My Kisses R A Blazin Diana L Klein Diann Kimberling0.00

9 602 Xtra Assets Lisa Sekula Nancy Fout0.00

129. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 9120 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith4.00

2 67 Call Me Lazy Joyce Stutler-Smith Joyce Smith Stutler3.00

3 700 Its Good To Be Maid Cathy D Hockenberry Jim & Becky Dines2.00

4 728 All My Lopesndreams Meredith Seidel Renee Seidel1.00

131. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Sara Black Whitney Wimmers7.00

2 103 Son Of A Duegooder Bobby Dean Kelly A Sabol6.00

3 1662 Pressurized Gold Bar Timothy R Carr Tracy Morrison5.00

4 537 Suddenly Certain Kelly Carr Andrea Barnaba4.00

5 530 Watcher Rocktheblues Jessica Lynn Haines Larry & Sunny Drugh3.00

6 514 I Know I Will Begood Justin S Mullens Ben Or Dixie Susman2.00

7 529 Lil Lo Lita Rachel Dawn Stiffler Hiedie Lee Taylor1.00

132. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 170 Too Hot To Ask Jonathan A Cain Jonathan A Cain3.00

2 655 Ps Ima Hottie Jo Ellen Sherow Jo Ellen Sherow2.00

3 259 Open Range Only Melanie Rosenbauer Melanie Rosenbauer1.00

133. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers3.00

2 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour2.00

3 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson1.00

134. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 707 Ona Klear Day Grant Whitmore Renee Whitmore0.00

2 331 Maker Radical Stacey L Chase Kyndal Lee Bowman0.00

3 1662 Pressurized Gold Bar Tracy Wimer Tracy Morrison0.00

4 174 Iron Mann Karen E Goff Karen E Goff0.00
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5 526 Miss Certain David A Frame Katie Jean Frame0.00

6 195 So Sweetly Invested Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin0.00

7 605 Evening On The Range Kathy Freestone-Reach Kathy Freestone-Reach0.00

8 336 Guaranteed A Story Erika N Young Erika N Young0.00

9 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

135. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 531 I Only Accept Chex R J Wolen Kristin Smith7.00

2 258 My Lazy Goodbar Lauren Harvey Lauren Harvey6.00

3 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour5.00

4 695 Giorgio De Krymsun Collin A Huddle Collin A Huddle4.00

5 435 Lucksury Invitation Brooke Lynn Brand David Brand3.00

6 550 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah Johnson Keith Johnson2.00

7 527 Our Version Of Barbi Whitney Wimmers Whitney Wimmers1.00

136. NAQHA 8814: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Only Zipped For Now Olivia Hatter Luanne Coleman6.00

2 331 Maker Radical Audrey Jividen Kyndal Lee Bowman5.00

3 325 Goodtime Pete Madison Goldsberry Diana L Klein4.00

4 602 Xtra Assets Jordan Dunham Nancy Fout3.00

5 40 Steady Investee Sophia Frazier Susan L Scott2.00

6 435 Lucksury Invitation Cheyenne Lane Brand David Brand1.00

140. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 Lazy In Stilettos Sherry L Gordon Sherry L Gordon0.00

2 707 Ona Klear Day Renee Whitmore Renee Whitmore0.00

3 590 Only Zipped For Now Luanne Coleman Luanne Coleman0.00

4 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long0.00

5 605 Evening On The Range Kathy Freestone-Reach Kathy Freestone-Reach0.00

6 662 One Mean Machine James H Gordon Sherry Gordon0.00

7 339 Willy Buy Me A Rose Betty L Harman Betty L Harman0.00

8 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

9 298 Red Rock Deluxe Donald Lee Herndon Donald Lee Herndon0.00

141. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 531 I Only Accept Chex Kristin Smith Kristin Smith4.00

2 604 Lazy As Zin James R Jr Smiley James R Jr Smiley3.00

3 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand2.00

4 537 Suddenly Certain Andrea Barnaba Andrea Barnaba1.00

144. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4 Just A Bit Of Pine Erin Dunn Erin Dunn3.00

2 519 Gotta Little Pep Bretta Jackson Cindy And Larry Stone2.00

DQ 603 A Bankers Honey Adam D Somerville Miranda Somerville0.00

145. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 517 Real Deal Cat Kaylynn Mollohan Miranda Somerville3.00

2 433 Pars Jazzy Kitty Kaylynn Mollohan Kaylynn Mollohan2.00

DQ 603 A Bankers Honey Adam D Somerville Miranda Somerville0.00

146. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Thelma M O'Brien Thelma M O'Brien3.00

2 4 Just A Bit Of Pine Erin Dunn Erin Dunn2.00

3 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh1.00

148. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Sonnysluckydustertoo Amanda Specht Thelma M O'Brien5.00

2 4 Just A Bit Of Pine Erin Dunn Erin Dunn4.00

3 517 Real Deal Cat Kaylynn Mollohan Miranda Somerville3.00

4 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh2.00

DQ 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas0.00

149. WVQHA 142: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 517 Real Deal Cat Kaylynn Mollohan Miranda Somerville4.00

2 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh3.00

3 417 At Close Range Karen Haas Karen Haas2.00

4 603 A Bankers Honey Adam D Somerville Miranda Somerville1.00

236. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 526 Miss Certain Timothy R Carr Katie Jean Frame0.00

2 531 I Only Accept Chex Kristin Smith Kristin Smith0.00

3 607 Easy To Be Bay Kay M Rice Kay M Rice0.00

4 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

5 883 I Am Worth The Wait Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier0.00

6 707 Ona Klear Day Grant Whitmore Renee Whitmore0.00

7 425 Freak N Kool Justin S Mullens Amy D Mullens0.00

8 554 Diesel Upgrade Diana L Klein Carla Whaley0.00

9 560 Invitation Temtation Rachel Dawn Stiffler Patsy Ann Geier0.00

239. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 My Lazy Goodbar Lauren Harvey Lauren Harvey7.00

2 777 EZ Innovations Dylan A Martin McKalah L Martin6.00

3 1662 Pressurized Gold Bar Macey Gage Tracy Morrison5.00

4 609 Too Be Repeated Catherine Drew Ridenour Catherine Drew Ridenour4.00

5 695 Giorgio De Krymsun Collin A Huddle Collin A Huddle3.00

297. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Iron Constitution Kalli Bohach Arlene D Bohach7.00

2 338 Last Friday Night Amanda Specht Betty L Harman6.00

3 1701 Hoo U Lukin At Riley Hogan Riley Hogan5.00

4 525 Just What I Expected Ashley Woods Jennifer Findley4.00

5 554 Diesel Upgrade Diana L Klein Carla Whaley3.00
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6 245 Im Only Certified Whitney L Karr Whitney Karr2.00

1012. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Choo Choos Secret Donald A Jox Thomas L Powell0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Shez Telling Me Kyle Glenn II Hughes Kristin Smith0.00

1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes0.00

1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 STKS Execute Dean McCoy Dean McCoy0.00

1133. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn6.00

2 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand5.00

3 89 So Many Chips Jessica Lynn Haines Mekala B Stiffler4.00

4 590 Only Zipped For Now Jessica Lynn Haines Luanne Coleman3.00

5 604 Lazy As Zin Kelly Carr James R Jr Smiley2.00

6 560 Invitation Temtation Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier1.00

1134. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 475 Perfect Potential Cathy A Johnson Mary Etta Johnson4.00

2 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh3.00

DQ 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

DQ 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand0.00

1136. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 So Many Chips Mekala B Stiffler Mekala B Stiffler1.00

1137. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand5.00

2 475 Perfect Potential Cathy A Johnson Mary Etta Johnson4.00

3 36 One Sweet Kiss Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn3.00

DQ 524 Gota Good Rodder Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand0.00

DQ 421 Temp Me Witha Chex Morgan Hollabaugh Morgan Hollabaugh0.00

1138. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 883 I Am Worth The Wait Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier5.00

2 36 One Sweet Kiss Donald A Jox Becky Blackburn4.00

DQ 560 Invitation Temtation Jessica Lynn Haines Patsy Ann Geier0.00

DQ 552 Bettin On Me Emily Marschand Emily Marschand0.00

DQ 89 So Many Chips Jessica Lynn Haines Mekala B Stiffler0.00

2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #90766 (Marty Jo Hays): WVQHA April 30-May 1, 2016 Show (04/30/2016-05/01/2016)

1 444 Shez Telling Me Faye Milesky Kristin Smith0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 808 A Krymsun Chevy Brenda M Ackerman John And Brenda Ackerman0.00

2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Gee I Jo Laura Hughes Nash Kyle G Hughes0.00

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 620 STKS Execute Dean McCoy Dean McCoy0.00

4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Sherlocks Secret Clu Garrett Lee Freeman Michael And Shannon 0.00

4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 To Sleepy To Flash Trent Wolen Kristin Smith0.00


